SigmaLogicTM
Sigma-5 SERVOPACK Option
With SigmaLogic, it is possible to add the superior performance and unmatched reliability
of a Yaskawa servo system to your machine without leaving the familiar format of an existing
programmable logic controller.
SigmaLogic allows users to utilize Yaskawa written, Yaskawa tested Add On Instructions in
RSLogix5000 software, with a ControlLogix or CompactLogix PLC. No other Yaskawa programming
software is required. Adding SigmaLogic opens up a range of automation improvements.

High Speed Index
Rotary Absolute Move with Shortest Path
Model Number Designation
Code
100V (Single Phase)
Code
200 V (Three Phase)
Code
400 V (Three Phase)
Applicable
Servomotor Max.
Capacity kW
Applicable
Servomotor Max.
Capacity kW
Applicable
Servomotor Max.
Capacity kW
R70 0.05 R70 0.05 1R9 0.05
R90 0.1 R90 0.1 3R5 1.0
2R1 0.2 1R6 0.2 5R4 1.5
2R8 0.4 2R8 0.4 8R4 2.0
3R8 0.5 120 3.0
5R5 0.75 170 5.0
7R6 1.0 210 6.0
120 1.5 260 7.5
180 2.0 280 11
200 3.0 370 15
330 5.0
470 6.0
550 7.5
590 11
780 15
SGDVSGDV     R70            A        E       1       A      002000   B00
Σ-V Series SGDV Servopack
Current
Code Specifications
F 100 VAC
A 200 VAC
D 400 VAC
Code Specifications
E Option Command Architecture
Voltage
Interface
Code Specifications
1 Rotary Servo Motor
Motor Type
Code Specifications
A Design Revision A
Design Revision
Code Specifications
002000A Base-mounted, varnish (standard)
008000 Single-phase, 200VAC Input
(model SGDV-120AE1A008000B00)
Options
Code Specifications
B00 SigmaLogic
Option Function